
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

06269682 

Name of Company 

Jommalaysia (UK) Limited 

1/We 

Paul Bailey, 257b Croydon Road, Beckenham, Kent, BR3 3PS 

Tommaso Wagar Ahmad, 257b Croydon Road, Beckenham, Kent, BR3 3PS 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 
as at 30 December 2014 

Sig Date 30 December 2014 

Bailey Ahmad Limited 
257b Croydon Road For Official Use 

Beckenham Insolvency Section Post Room 

Kent 

06/01/2015 #362 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

ees | | 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Jommalaysia (UK) Limited formerly trading as Penang 

on the 30 December 2014 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name MoHXD  Zydner PSDULLAH 

Signed 

Dated 30 Dec 20\h 



Jommalaysia (UK) Limited formerly trading as Penang 
Statement Of Affairs as at 30 December 2014 

A- Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 
£ E 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge. 

Uncharged assets: 
Cash at Bank 55,312 65 55,312 65 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 55,312 65 

Signature fab. A Date_3-0 Dec 2o\4 



Jommalaysia (UK) Limited formerly trading as Penang 

Statement Of Affairs as at 30 December 2014 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 55,312 65 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 55,312 65 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
55,312 65 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders $5,312 65 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges $5,312 65 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors §5,312 65 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 123,836 51 

Directors 499,219 60 
Associated company 2,119,463 51 

HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NI 20,670 54 

HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 93,423 28 

2,856,613 44 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C’s post 14 September 2003) (2,801,300 79) 

Estimated deficiency/surpius as regards creditors (2,801,300 79) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 100 

100 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (2,801,301 79) 

Signature Date 30 D#tCc Polit 



‘wise 4 Aemac) 
GENERAL POWER OF ATTORNEY 

THIS GENERAL POWER OF ATTORNEY is made this 3rd day of December 2014 

I TOMMASO AHMAD of BAILEY AHMAD LIMITED, 257b Croydon Road, 
Beckenham, Kent BR3 3PS appoint PAUL BAILEY to be my attorney in accordance 

with Section 10 of the Powers of Attorney Act 1971 with authority to do on my behalf 
anything which I] can lawfully do by attorney | intend that this general power of attorney 
will expire the 5" day of January 2015 

IN WITNESS whereof I have executed this document as a Deed the day and year first 
above written 

SIGNED and DELIVERED as a Deed ) 

by the sad TOMMASO AHMAD ) 

in the presence of - } 

Witness Signature S - 

Name Lucy Franks 

Address c/o 257b Croydon Road, Beckenham, Kent BR3 3PS 

Occupation Senior Case Administrator 


